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[tem Number Part Number
1 90605455
3 90577864
4 90606126
5 90612644
6 90603670
7 90583157
9 90583158
10 90572096
11 90583953
12 90599555
13 90598555
14 90592845
15 90588046
16 90595108
17 90595109
18 90599331
19 90585879
20 624521-00
21 747329
22 90594094
23 90604103
24 90577998
25 90596833
26 90603202
27 90603203
28 90582114
29 000000-00
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PartsList for LCS1240B Typel

Description

HANDLE HOUSING
FRONT HANDLE
MOTOR HOUSING
GUARD

PIN

TRIGGER
LOCK-OFF BUTTON

COMPRESSION SPRING

SWITCH

PCB ASSEMBLY
LEAD WIRE

OIL TANK

OIL CAP

TUBE

TUBE

FILTER

DRIVE SPROCKET
RETAINING RING
SCREW

OIL SEAL

BOLT

PLATE

STRAP

FLAT HEAD SCREW
FLAT HEAD SCREW
CHAIN COVER

No Longer Available
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Item Number

29
30
33
34
35
36
866
871

Part Number

90586162
90614272
330019-05
90608528
90607589
90607591
LBXR2036
90604879-01
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PartsList for LCS1240B Typel

Description

CHAIN

BAR ASSY
SCREW,PLASTITE
SHEATH

RATING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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